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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SAEED ULLAH KHAN 

NAVID IQBAL 

NAJEEB ULLAH 

ABDUL QAYYUM 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

FAHAD BILAL 

GHULAM QADIR 

QAMAR ABBAS SAJID 

NAWAB HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

GUL RIAZ HUSSAIN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

GHAZI ALLAH DAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD

GHULAM ABID

HAQ NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

51800012

51800030

51800036

51800021

51800019

51800005

51800001

51800026

51800010

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SARGODHA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

9 Case #  48G2019

10

11

12

13

ASIF IMRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

WAJID MEHMOOD 

NASEEM ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

51800040

51800018

51800006

51800027

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SARGODHA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

9 Case #  48G2019

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SAMI ULLAH KHAN 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN 

SAD ULLAH ABID 

MATI UR REHMAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

ZULFQAR ALI 

ASIM KHAN 

HARIS REHMAN 

MALIK ANSAR IQBAL 

AZIZ AHMAD SHAHID 

IMRAN KHALID 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

RAFI ULLAH KHAN

GHULAM RASUL KHAN

SHER MAST

YAR MUHAMMAD KHAN

NIAZ AHMED

KHALID HUSSAIN

SARDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

KHALID QURNAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

51800055

51800004

51800028

51800029

51800044

51800020

51800042

51800048

51800002

51800025

51800003

51800009

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SARGODHA REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

9 Case #  48G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26 MUHAMMAD USMAN 
TAJ MUHAMMAD

17 51800022 SARGODHA NOT RECOMMENDED


