PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 48G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	51800012	1	SAEED ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	51800030	2	NAVID IQBAL MUHAMMAD SAEED	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	51800036	3	NAJEEB ULLAH GUL RIAZ HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	51800021	4	ABDUL QAYYUM ATTA MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	51800019	5	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF GHULAM RASOOL	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	51800005	6	FAHAD BILAL GHAZI ALLAH DAD	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	51800001	7	GHULAM QADIR NOOR MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	51800026	8	QAMAR ABBAS SAJID GHULAM ABID	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	51800010	9	NAWAB HUSSAIN HAQ NAWAZ	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	51800040	10	ASIF IMRAN KHAN NASEEM ABBAS KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	51800018	11	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	51800006	12	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	51800027	13	WAJID MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 48G2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	51800055	14	SAMI ULLAH KHAN RAFI ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	51800004	15	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN GHULAM RASUL KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	51800028	16	SAD ULLAH ABID SHER MAST	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	51800029	17	MATI UR REHMAN KHAN YAR MUHAMMAD KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	51800044	18	MUHAMMAD WASEEM NIAZ AHMED	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	51800020	19	ZULFQAR ALI KHALID HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	INDED
11	51800042	20	ASIM KHAN SARDAR KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	CNDED
12	51800048	21	HARIS REHMAN MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	51800002	22	MALIK ANSAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	51800025	23	AZIZ AHMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	51800003	24	IMRAN KHALID KHALID QURNAIN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	INDED
16	51800009	25	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (SARGODHA REGION) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 48G2019

Open Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
17	51800022	26	MUHAMMAD USMAN TAJ MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.